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City of Houston Housing & 
Community Development Department

¯
Source: Housing & Community Development Department

Num
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Grocery
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Fiesta
Family Dollar
Fiesta
Family Dollar
Fiesta
Family Dollar
La Michoacana
Sellers Bros
El Ahorro 
HEB
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Fiesta
Family Dollar
Fiesta
Family Dollar
Family Dollar
La Michoacana
La Michoacana

Address
4917 North Shepherd Dr.
5104 Ella Blvd.
8624 West Montgomery Rd.
6865 TC Jester Blvd
4114 Fulton
2617 Fulton
1020 Quitman
5401 East Freeway
5800 Lyons Ave.
6402 Harrisburg Blvd.
620 Wayside Dr.
601 North Cesar Chavez Blvd.
6910 Capitol St.
6102 Scott St.
7302 Scott St.
4429 Griggs Rd.
5076 Griggs Rd.
5600 Mykawa Rd.
5784 Bellfort St.
9420 Cullen Blvd.
9430 Cullen Blvd.
8303 Calhoun Rd.
5902 N. Shepherd Dr.
1002 Boundary St.

Family Dollar 

Other Stores

Census Tracts


